Terminkalender Schweinsbihl 2026

Datum

Januar

Donnerstag, 1. Januar 2026
Samstag, 10. Januar 2026
Samstag, 10. Januar 2026
Samstag, 17. Januar 2026
Samstag, 24. Januar 2026
Februar

Freitag, 13. Februar 2026
Samstag, 21. Februar 2026
Freitag, 27. Februar 2026
Samstag, 28. Februar 2026
Marz

Freitag, 13. Mdrz 2026
Samstag, 14. Marz 2026
Samstag, 28. Marz 2026
April

Samstag, 4. April 2026
Samstag, 4. April 2026
Sonntag, 5. April 2026

Mai

Juni

Samstag, 13. Juni 2026
Freitag, 19. Juni 2026
Samstag, 20. Juni 2026

Juli

August

September

Sonntag, 27. September 2026
Oktober

Samstag, 10. Oktober 2026
Samstag, 17. Oktober 2026
Freitag, 23. Oktober 2026
Samstag, 24. Oktober 2026
November

Sonntag, 1. November 2026
Montag, 2. November 2026
Samstag, 14. November 2026
Dezember

Samstag, 12. Dezember 2026

Verein

Neujahrssingen

Weihnachtsbdume einsammeln

JHV
JHV
JHV

JHV
JHV
Schlachteessen
Schlachteessen

HIHV
Aktion "saubere Landschaft"
Seniorennachmittag

Holz sammeln
Osterfeuer
Ostereier suchen

Frihstlck
Extrem, Extrem
Extrem, Extrem

Schnadezug Diemelseeer Grenzen

Kartoffelbraten

Aktion "saubere Landschaft"
JHV

Seniorennachmittag

Schlachteessen
Schlachteessen

Treibjagd

Dorfweihnachtsfeier

Veranstaltung

Gesangsverein
Heimat- und Verkehrsverein
1000 Jahre Schweinsbiihl e. V.

DRK
Feuerwehr

DRK

DRK Frauen
Tourist-Info
Tourist-Info

Feuerwehr

Skigilde

Beginn

10:00
10:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

18:00
19:30
17:00
17:00

18:00
9:00
14:30

09:00
20:00
10:00

12:00
9:00

19:00
14:30

17:00
17:00

14:30

Ort

Dorfmitte
Feuerwehrhaus
Gasthaus Dobelt
Gasthaus Dobelt
Gasthaus Dobelt

Gasthaus Dobelt
Gasthaus Dobelt
Gasthaus Dobelt
Gasthaus Dobelt

Gasthaus Dobelt
DGH
DGH

Feuerwehrhaus

Dorfmitte

Heringhausen
Heringhausen

Grillhlitte

DGH

Gasthaus Dobelt
DGH

Gasthaus Dobelt
Gasthaus Dobelt

DGH



